Facility codes are needed for avariety of billing purposes, including the purchase of
materials through the Online Print Ordering Center (Dokshop). Locate your facility
code in thislist below.

Facility Code Facility Name

0101 BH Corporate Office

0120 Banner Surgery Ctrs LLC

0125 Banner Desert Surgery Ctr LP
0140 Phoenix SurgiCenter

0226 Banner Health Foundation

0292 Banner Indemnity, Ltd

0293 Banner Indemnity (USVI) Branch
0301 Fairbanks Memorial Hospital
0305 East Morgan County Hospital
0307 Loveland Surgical Enterprises
0309 McKee Medical Center

0310 Sterling Regional MedCenter
0314 North Colorado Medical Ctr
0318 Horizon Laboratories

0327 Mtn Vista Orthopedic Surg Ctr
0328 Banner Ft Collins Medical Ctr
0330 Weld County Pharmacy Services
0337 Banner Health Clinic

0338 Banner Lassen Medical Center
0340 Ogallala Community Hospital
0342 Banner Churchill Comm Hosp
0380 Community Hospital Torrington
0382 Platte County Memorial Hosp
0384 Washakie Medical Center

0391 Banner Home Care AZ

0400 Banner Health Network

0404 McKee Medical Holdings LLC
0414 Banner Heart Hospital

0415 Banner Baywood Medical Center
0420 Banner Gateway Medical Center
0422 Banner Ironwood Medical Center
0426 Banner Boswell Medical Center
0427 Banner Del Webb Medical Center
0428 Fairbanks Denali Center

0432 Banner Research

0433 Banner MD Anderson Cancer Ctr
0434 Banner Goldfield Medical Ctr
0435 Banner Alzheimer's Institute
0436 Residential Care

0438 Banner Pharmacy Services

0439 Banner Plan Administration Inc

0440 Banner Casa Grande Medical Ctr



0441
0443
0444
0445
0454
0462
0480
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0700
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0715
0730
0731
0732
0735
0745
0746
0750
0754
0755
0756
0757
0765
0767
0785
0786
0787
0788
1261
1262

Banner Network Colorado, LLC
Banner Payson Medical Center
HCPAZ,LLC

HCP AZ Med Group, LLC
Loveland Med Ent (LLC)
Banner Home Care CO

Banner Estrella Surgery Center
Banner Arizona ASC, LLC
Banner--Univ Med Ctr Tucson
Banner--Univ Med Ctr South
Banner--Univ Medical Group
Univ Physicians Health Plans
University Family Care
University Care Advantage
University Health Marketplace
B--UMG Phoenix

B--UM Cirisis Response Center
Banner Medical Group

BHCTR Maricopa

BHCTR Verrado

BHCTR Queen Creek

BHCTR Peoria

BHCTRSCW

BHCTR Surprise

BHCTR Estrella Mtn Ranch
BHCTREast Mesa

BHCTR Gilbert

BHCTR Chandler

BHCTR Greenway Tatum
BHCTRFernley

BHCTR SW Loveland
BHCTRFt Collins

BH Physicians Alaska LLC
BHCLCAZE

BHCLCAZW

BHCLC West

BHCLC CO East

BHCLC CO West

BHCLC Weld County
BHCLCFt Collins

Banner Occupational Health
Banner Occupational Health-CO
Banner Imaging Associates
Banner Pediatric Specialists
Banner Hospital Physicians-AZ
Banner Cancer Specialists
Sonora Quest Laboratories LLC
Laboratory Sciences of Arizona



1263
5300
5305
5312
5322
5355
5397

Laboratory Administration
Banner--Univ Med Ctr Phoenix
Banner Desert Medical Center
Page Hospital

Banner Thunderbird Medical Ctr
Banner Estrella Medical Center
Banner Behavioral Health Hosp



